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Date 

01.07.2020 
29.07.2020 

01.08.2020 

11.08.2020 

15.08.2020 

30.08.2020 

17.09.2020 

02.10.2020 

09.10.2022 

21.10.2020 to 31.10.2020 

14.11.2020 to 17.1l1.2020 

19.11.2020 

20.11.2020 

30.11.2020 

15.11.2020 

10.12.2020 

25.12.2020 
01.01.2021 

12.01.2021 
23.01.2021 

26.01.2021 

16.02.2021& 17.02.2021 

09.03.2021 

11.03.2021 

28.03.2023 & 29.03.2023 

02.04.2021 

14.04.2021 

15.04.2021 

25.04.2021 

01.05.2021 

14.05.2021 & 15.05.2021 

09.05.2021 

26.05.2021 

Occasion 

B. A., B. Sc.& B. Com. (Hons, & General) & M. Sc. in Zoology 

National Doctor's Day 

Vidyasagar 
Death anniversary of Ishwar Chandra 

Id-Uz-Zoha 

SURI, BIRBHUM, 731101. 

Janmastami 

Muharram 

Mahalaya 

Affliated to the University of Burdwan 

Independence Day 

Kali Puja 

Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC-B** 

Fateha-dwaz-daham 
Puja Holidays 

Chhatpuja 
Bhatridwitia 

Guru Nanak Birthday 

Birthday of Birsha Munda 

Arun Kr. Sen Death Anniversary 

Christmas Day 
New Year's Day 

List of Holidays 2020-2021 

Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 

Birthday of Netaji 

Republic Day 

Shivaratri 

Saraswati Puja 

Doljatra 

College Foundation Day 

Good Friday 

May Day 
Id-Ul-Fitr* 

Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 

Bengali New Year's Day 

Mahavir Jayanti 

Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 

Buddha Purmima 

*Date ofId-UI-Fitr may change. Separate notification will be issued. 

No. of Days 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

00 

01 

01 

01 

11(01 Sunday) 
04(01 Sunday) 
01 

01 

01 

00 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

02 

01 

01 

02 (01 Sunday) 

01 

01 

01 

00 

01 

02 

00 

01 

Day 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 

Saturday 

Tuesday 

Saturday 
Sunday 

Thursday 
Friday 

Friday 

Wednesday to Saturday 
Saturday to Tuesday 

Thursday 
Friday 

Monday 

Sunday 

Thursday 
Friday 

Friday 

Tuesday 

Saturday 

Tuesday 
Tuesday & Wednesday 
Tuesday 

Thursday 
Sunday & Monday 

Friday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Sunday 
Saturday 

Friday & Saturday 

Sunday 

Wednesday 



SURI VIDYASAGAR CoLLEGE CGOVT. SPONSOR:0) 

SI. No 

i. 

iv. 

Number of Teaching Day, Working Day and Holiday for the Session 2020-2021 

Particulars 
Discretion of the Principal 

No. of Sundays 

B. A., B. Sc.& B. Com. (Hons. & General)& M. Se. in Zoology 

Total No. of Holidays (Excluding Sundays) 

College Working days 
Teachingg Days & BU Examinations 

Name of the Programme 

Opening of Classes (Hons & Gen) 
Sem-III& Sem-V 

Opening of Classes (Hons)Sem-I 

Opening of Classes (Gen)Sem-I 

Webinar on Photography organized 
by IQAC 

Teachers' Day (Publication of 
Departmental Wall Magazine) 

Nabin Baran 

National Webinar on Physical 
Bducation 

SURI, BIRBHUM, 731101. 
ACCREDITED BY NAAC-B** 

Internal Assessment Sem-III & 
Sem-V (Hons) 

Tentative Academic Programme Schedule with Co-curricular activities for the Academic Year 

Internal Assessment Sem-III & 

Sem-V (Gen) 
Internal Assessment Sem I 

(Hons) 

Affiliated to the University of Burdwan 

P.O. 

R VIDYASAGAR COLLE 

0.-SURI., BIRBHUM 

Academic Calendar: 2020-2021 

Date 

02.07.2020 

03.08.2020 

10.08.2020 

27.08.2020 
& 12.09.2020 

05.09.2020 

25.09.2020 

27.09.2020 

12.10.2020 

15.10.2020 

02.11.2020 

Name of the Programme 

Internal Assessment Sem 
I(Gen) 

Webinar on Social Values in 
Bthics 

No of Days 

Student Seminar (Science) 

04 

Prof. Debranjan 
Mukhopadhyay Memorial 

Lecture 

46 

Opening of Classes Sem-II, IV 
and VI (Hons & Gen) 

Student Seminar (Arts & 
Commerce) 

Binapani Memorial Lecture 

52 

267 

International Webinar: Partition 
of Bengal in 1947 

267 

Internal Assessment Sem-II, 
Sem-IV and Sem-VI (Hons) 

Internal Assessment Sem-II, IV 
and VI (Gen) 

*This is a tentative programme. Any change in the programme will be notified separately. 

Principal 

parichha 
Dr. Tapan Kr. Parichha 

Suri Vidyasagar College 

Date 

Prii sipal, 
Suri Vicyasagar Colleçe 

05.11.2020 

04.01.2021 

07.02.2021 

13.02.2021 to 
15.02.2021 

05.04.2021 

08.04.2021 

26.06.2021 

27.06.2021 

28.06.2021 and 
29.06.2021 
30.06.2021 

2020-2021 
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